Toowoomba Saturday 20 June, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 K&R PLUMBING Class 2 Handicap

1000 metres $14000
01 I Am Boss(Tony Sears) Lee Attard
02 Screaming Jet(Mark Goodwin) Gary Geran
03  Miss Sugar Puss(Donald Baker) Emma Ljung
04 Manyana Miss(Todd Payne) Skye
Bogenhuber
05 Dina's Dragon(Phyllis Kalinowski) Todd Banks
06  Jill's Journey(Vic Heading) Noriyuki Nishio
07 Ruling Miss(Jim Hanna) Ruby Ride

08 Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas) Brooke Stower

PACIFIC SEEDS Class 1 Handicap

1200 metres $14000
01 Beauxbaton(Michael Nolan) Lee Attard
02 Perfect Star(Wayne Oakenfull) Ron Goltz
03  Bletchy Boy(Phillip Cox) Ruby Ride
04 Grey Derby(Kevin Kemp) Chris Maund
05 Exemplary (NZ)(Shane Iverson) Skye
Bogenhuber
06 Sorority Sister(Michael Frappell) Brendon
Newport
07 Marion Mary(Col Williamson) Geoffrey Goold

08 Pearly Court(Tony Sears) Brooke Stower
09 Doing Our Best(Lyn Paton)
10  Spursyn(Phillip Cox)

11 (EM)Small Change(Ray
Hawkswell)

Emma Ljung
Kenji Yoshida

04:36PM

1

o o U

NN DA W

05:11PM

6
3
5
11
1

10

60.0
55.5
54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.0
56.5

56.0

54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0

PLATINUM INTERNATIONAL QTIS Three-Years-Old BM65

Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $26000, Non QTIS: $12000

01 Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp)
02 Dazzling Halo(Rex Lipp)
03 Madge(Tony Sears)

Gary Geran
Keniji Yoshida
Brooke Stower

04 Magazine Miss(Jason Gregory) Ron Goltz
05 Vulcanic Dragon(Nicky Harrison) Chris Maund
06 Isn't He a Beauty(Ben Currie) Emma Ljung
07  Triple Jeopardy(Michael Nolan) Ruby Ride

05:48PM

2

A O W U1 O

58.5
58.5
57.5
57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5

08

09

4 TYRRELL'S WINES BM65 Handicap
1625 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

07
08

09

Temujin's Queen(Matt Kropp)

Drinking Cocktails(Kevin Kemp)

Hussy Erin(Lynda Powell)
Exciting Doll(Michael Nolan)

Maughan(Aiden St Vincent)
Handful of Silver(Len Wheeler)
Sport of Kings(Tony Sears)

Golden Cygnet(Garry
Hutchesson)

Bernadecio(Ken Waller)
Ritzy Belle(Kevin Kemp)

(EM)Gettin'jiggywithit(Ken Jones)

$14000

Brendon
Newport

Skye
Bogenhuber

Ruby Ride

Alannah
Fancourt

Gary Geran

Brooke Stower

Emma Ljung

Kenji Yoshida

Ron Goltz

Brendon
Newport

Skye
Bogenhuber

5 WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Maiden Plate

1300 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07

09
10
11

6 WELLCAMP AIRPORT Class 4 Handicap
1300 metres

01

Flash Magic(Lynda Powell)
Major Scoop(Bette Harden)

Under the Weather(Ken Waller)
Barnwell(Paul Facoory)
Foreward Strike(Michael Nolan)

Somerset Dawn(Bradley Hudson)
The a Lister(Michael Nolan)
Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson)

(EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton)
(EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes)

(EM)Bay Dreamer(Phyllis
Kalinowski)

Croupier(Phyllis Kalinowski)

$14000

$14000

Ron Goltz

Alannah
Fancourt

Gary Geran

Geoffrey Goold

Skye
Bogenhuber

Emma Ljung
Ruby Ride

Norifumi
Yamada

Todd Banks

6 54.5

1 54.0

06:25PM
4 58.5
6 57.0

55.5
55.0
54.5
54.0

o = N U

w

54.0
9 54.0

7 54.0

07:05PM

6 57.0
3 57.0

57.0
55.5
55.0

A O N

10 55.0
5 55.0
11 53.5

2 55.0
55.0
8 57.0

07:42PM
8 58.0

02
03

04
05
06
07

08

Racecraft(Luke Berger)
Wicked Babe(Kevin Kemp)

Tail of a Diva(Wendy Bannerot)
Gold Pan(Tony Sears)
Dayzari(Rod Hilton)

Rocklea Raider(Mark Callaghan)

Sonic Hill(Paul Facoory)

Chris Whiteley

Brendon
Newport

Lee Attard
Brooke Stower
Kenji Yoshida

Skye
Bogenhuber

Ruby Ride

N o~ U

58.0
57.5

54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




