Toowoomba Saturday 20 June, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	R PLUMBING Class 2 Handicap 00 metres \$14000		04	:36PM	08	Temujin's Queen(Matt Kropp)	Brendon Newport	6	54.5	0:
	,				09	Drinking Cocktails(Kevin Kemp)	Skye	1	54.0	0.
01	I Am Boss(Tony Sears)	Lee Attard		60.0		, , , , , ,	Bogenhuber			0
02	Screaming Jet(Mark Goodwin)	Gary Geran	5	55.5	4 TVD	RRELL'S WINES BM65 Handicap				0
03	Miss Sugar Puss(Donald Baker)	Emma Ljung	6 8	54.5 54.0		25 metres \$14000		06	:25PM	0
04	Manyana Miss(Todd Payne)	Skye Bogenhuber	8	54.0	01	Hussy Erin(Lynda Powell)	Ruby Ride		58.5	0
05	Dina's Dragon(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Todd Banks	3	54.0	02	Exciting Doll(Michael Nolan)	Alannah	6		Ū
06	Jill's Journey(Vic Heading)	Noriyuki Nishio	4	54.0	02	Exciting Don(Flichael Notari)	Fancourt	Ū	37.0	0
07	Ruling Miss(Jim Hanna)	Ruby Ride	2	54.0	03	Maughan(Aiden St Vincent)	Gary Geran	5	55.5	
08	Turbo Teddy(Steven Thomas)	Brooke Stower	7	54.0	04	Handful of Silver(Len Wheeler)	Brooke Stower	2	55.0	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		-		05	Sport of Kings(Tony Sears)	Emma Ljung	1	54.5	
	CIFIC SEEDS Class 1 Handicap 00 metres \$14000		05:	:11PM	06	Golden Cygnet(Garry Hutchesson)	Kenji Yoshida	8	54.0	
01	Beauxbaton(Michael Nolan)	Lee Attard	6	59.0	07	Bernadecio(Ken Waller)	Ron Goltz	3	54.0	
02	Perfect Star(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ron Goltz	3	58.5	08	Ritzy Belle(Kevin Kemp)	Brendon	9	54.0	
03	Bletchy Boy(Phillip Cox)	Ruby Ride	5	58.0			Newport			
04	Grey Derby(Kevin Kemp)	Chris Maund	11	57.0	09	(EM)Gettin'jiggywithit(Ken Jones)	Skye	7	54.0	
05	Exemplary (NZ)(Shane Iverson)	Skye Bogenhuber	1	56.5	F W.T.	MMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS	Bogenhuber			
06	Sorority Sister(Michael Frappell)	Brendon	7	56.0	_	00 metres \$14000	Maiden Plate	07:	:05PM	
07	Marian Man (Cal Williamson)	Newport	0	F4 F	01	Flash Magic(Lynda Powell)	Ron Goltz	6	57.0	
07	Marion Mary(Col Williamson)	Geoffrey Goold	8	54.5	02	Major Scoop(Bette Harden)	Alannah	3	57.0	
80	Pearly Court(Tony Sears)	Brooke Stower	4 9	54.5			Fancourt			
09 10	Doing Our Best(Lyn Paton)	Emma Ljung Kenji Yoshida	10	54.0 54.0	03	Under the Weather(Ken Waller)	Gary Geran	7	57.0	
	Spursyn(Phillip Cox)	Kenji roshida			04	Barnwell(Paul Facoory)	Geoffrey Goold	9	55.5	
11	(EM)Small Change(Ray Hawkswell)		2	54.0	05	Foreward Strike(Michael Nolan)	Skye Bogenhuber	4	55.0	
3 PLATINUM INTERNATIONAL QTIS Three-Years-Old Bi					0.0	C	F	10	55.0	
3 PLA	TINUM INTERNATIONAL QTIS	Three-Years-Old	BM6	55	06	Somerset Dawn(Bradley Hudson)	Emma Ljung	10		
Han	ndicap				06 07	The a Lister(Michael Nolan)	Ruby Ride	5	55.0	
Han				:48PM			, ,			
Han 120	ndicap 10 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non (QTIS: \$12000	05:	:48PM	07	The a Lister(Michael Nolan)	Ruby Ride Norifumi	5 11		
Han 120 01	ndicap 00 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non (Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp)	QTIS: \$12000 Gary Geran	05: 2	: 48PM 58.5	07 08	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson)	Ruby Ride Norifumi	5 11	53.5	
Han 120 01 02	ndicap 00 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non (Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Dazzling Halo(Rex Lipp)	QTIS: \$12000 Gary Geran Kenji Yoshida	05: 2 7	58.5 58.5	07 08 09	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson) (EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton)	Ruby Ride Norifumi	5 11 2	53.5 55.0	
Han 120 01 02 03	ndicap 00 metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non (Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Dazzling Halo(Rex Lipp) Madge(Tony Sears)	QTIS: \$12000 Gary Geran Kenji Yoshida Brooke Stower	05: 2 7 8	58.5 58.5 57.5 57.0	07 08 09 10	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson) (EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton) (EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes)	Ruby Ride Norifumi	5 11 2 1	53.5 55.0 55.0	
Han 120 01 02 03 04	Adicap Do metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non O Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Dazzling Halo(Rex Lipp) Madge(Tony Sears) Magazine Miss(Jason Gregory)	Gary Geran Kenji Yoshida Brooke Stower Ron Goltz	05: 2 7 8 5	58.5 58.5 57.5 57.0	07 08 09 10 11	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson) (EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton) (EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes) (EM)Bay Dreamer(Phyllis Kalinowski)	Ruby Ride Norifumi Yamada	5 11 2 1	53.5 55.0 55.0	
Han 120 01 02 03 04 05	Adicap Do metres QTIS: \$26000 , Non O Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp) Dazzling Halo(Rex Lipp) Madge(Tony Sears) Magazine Miss(Jason Gregory) Vulcanic Dragon(Nicky Harrison)	Gary Geran Kenji Yoshida Brooke Stower Ron Goltz Chris Maund	05 : 2 7 8 5 3	58.5 58.5 57.5 57.0 57.0	07 08 09 10 11	The a Lister(Michael Nolan) Spanish Eyes(Richie Stephenson) (EM)Marmajah(Patrick Sexton) (EM)Spun Hard(Eric Hayes) (EM)Bay Dreamer(Phyllis	Ruby Ride Norifumi Yamada	5 11 2 1 8	53.5 55.0 55.0	

02	Racecraft(Luke Berger)	Chris Whiteley	2	58.0
03	Wicked Babe(Kevin Kemp)	Brendon Newport	1	57.5
04	Tail of a Diva(Wendy Bannerot)	Lee Attard	5	54.0
05	Gold Pan(Tony Sears)	Brooke Stower	4	54.0
06	Dayzari(Rod Hilton)	Kenji Yoshida	6	54.0
07	Rocklea Raider(Mark Callaghan)	Skye Bogenhuber	7	54.0
80	Sonic Hill(Paul Facoory)	Ruby Ride	3	54.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.